Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

Walter Lynch #10
Lea County, New Mexico
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The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the < ( > dayof
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Archie Brown - General Manager

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

lNotary Public
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RECEIVED
HAY 26 2010 3-C-1- 295'37tfw .
HOBBSOGCD 99D FNL ] 800
0.50 0.88 2.19 2.19
1.00 1.75 8.82 11.01
0.50 0.88 4.24 15.25
0.60 1.05 4.27 19.52
0.90 1.58 2.16 21.68
1.50 2.63 10.68 32.37
0.90 1.58 0.72 33.09
1.50 2.63 10.71 43.80
0.80 1.40 3.18 46.98
0.40 0.70 1.15 48.13
0.70 1.23 4.68 52.81
1.50 2.63 8.32 61.13
1.70 2.98 5.50 66.63
1.10 1.93 8.64 75.27
1.90 3.33 7.55 82.82
2.40 4.20 571 88.53
1.10 1.93 2.62 91.15
2.50 4.38 21.74 112.90
2.50 4.38 7.96 120.86
2.20 3.85 7.01 127.87
1.40 2.45 6.64 134.51
2.40 4.20 11.47 145.97
1.80 3.15 5.70 151.67
1.80 3.15 7.02 158.70
1.60 2.80 3.81 162.51
1.20 2.10 6.36 168.87
2.00 3.50 9.52 178.39
0.90 1.58 2.14 180.53
2.70 473 10.30 190.83
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